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Sn/Pb Solder, 50 g Chips

Art. ID
Unit

Deliverydetails

Text/Information

MBH-91XS63PR1G-C

5049

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter

Silver (Ag)
Arsenic (As)
Gold (Au)
Bismuth (Bi)
Cadmium (Cd)
Copper (Cu)
Indium (In)
Nickel (Ni)
Antimony (Sb)
Tin (Sn)

Tellurium (Te)

CAS number
[7440-22-4]
[7440-38-2]
[7440-57-5]
[7440-69-9]
[7440-43-9]
[7440-50-8]
[7440-74-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7440-36-0]
[7440-31-5]
[13494-80-9]

Concentration/Value
0,0061
0,0064
0,0348
0,0588
0,0045
0,214
0,0308
0,006
0,052
61,45
0,0047
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